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Kny6

105-# anemeHT
43 PETMOH

Ali laB CBUMMUHT
AKBaTOpMUA

Anekc dutHec
ApceHan

ATom
BatTepdnain natoc
bpuraHTMHa
bypesecTHUK
Bonra
Bonra-Mactepc
Bce 3Bé3apbl

r’UONNDK-macTepc

[ABnHa

AnHamo

EHncen
EHncen-Mactepc
E-Tum

naoenb

KacaTtka

KaTpaH

KBCH
KTK-MACTEPC
KybaHb-Mactepc
KY3MACTEPC
Napa

Nactouka
MaiiCaum
Macrtep B
Mewepa

MKMIM

MOTU-LonronpyaHbiin

HeBckune 3B€3ab
HenTtyH

Onuvmn
MWHrBMH
MKBBC
MNocelaoH
Mperens
Papyra

PeCrapt

CnucoyHbin coctas MM, 2018 r.

Fopopn

[OybHa
Knpos
Mocksa
CapaTtos
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Tyna
Capos
FeneHOXunK
TaraHpor
Mocksa
BonKcKkui
Bonrorpag,
Mocksa
Mocksa
ApxaHrenbcK
Mocksa
KpacHoApck
KpacHoApck
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
KasaHb
KasaHb
Coun
JlInneuyk
KocTtpoma
KpacHogap
Kemeposo
TonbaTTn
MNeH3a
Mocksa
XabapoBckK
PAasaHb
Mocksa
JonronpyaHbii
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Mocksa
Mocksa
CeBepoaBUNHCK
MNepmb
Mocksa
KanunHuHrpag,
Teepb
MNepsoypanbcK

Kopn
onM

39
40
66
29
62
9
52
35
4
45
20
59
19
56
25
11
82
65
67
22
5
47
21
79
51
72
7
73
60
36
31
8
48
28
12
23
17
14
37
10
24
75

N2

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54 Taspuaga Mactepc

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64 YépHan KapakaTuua

65
66
67
68

Kny6

CeBepck-MacTtepc
Cnbmacrepc
Cunbsep CBum
Cupuyc Cro
Cokon
ConHeyHoropbe
Cnaprak

Cnpyt

Crapt

Cypa

CLNK

Temn-Mactepc
Tpuranmna Cenm
Tpolika
TromeHb-MacTepc
Ypan
Ypaneu-Mactepc
YTKWHa 3aBoab
®dutHec Xayc
LlyHamun

LTypm
lOropua-Mactepc
OHOCTb

Aman

Fopopn

CeBepck
Hosocnbupck
Mocksa
CaHkT-NeTepbypr
Jlnneuk
ConHevHoropck
BopoHex
Apocnasenb
LLlaxoBcKan
MNeH3a
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CeBacTtononb
Pespa
Mocksa
Mocksa
TiomeHb
EKkaTepuHbypr
HuKHWiA Tarnn
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
HuxHMin Hosropog,
Mocksa
MonescKol
Cypryt
Yéa
AHAO

lMpunoxeHue 2

Kon
onM

27
32
77
81
64
42
30
18
74
54
57
70
84
85

83
43
46
15
61

34
58
68
76
38



